
VERTO Pricelist

3285 Farmtrail Road  I  York, PA 17406  I  800.346.1126  I  717.764.5555  I  fax: 717.767.8939  I  www.blockhouse.com

Pick Your Base Select Your Arm

Enjoy Your Custom Creation!

Find Your Back Choose Your Leg

1 2 3 4



HOW to BUILD 

1
2
3
4
5

Pick Your Base: (select list price by fabric grade A-F) 
L7100X1-XXXX-A***000
13” base chair - grade A fabric; PRICE: $1232

Select Your Arm: (select list price by fabric grade A-F) 
L710024-XXXX-A***000
Short, radiused arms with arm caps; PRICE: $511 per pair

Find Your Back: 
L710024-S1XX-A***000
Convex back cushion - Cal 117 foam; PRICE: included in base price

Choose Your Leg: (standard in natural finish) 
L710241-S1KX-A***1A0
3” curverd-in, tapered wood leg - natural finish; PRICE: $75 per pair

Enjoy Your Final Product:  
L710241-S1KX-A***1A0
13” base chair	 PRICE: $1232 
Short, radiused arms with arm caps	 PRICE: $511 per pair 
Convex back cushion - Cal 117 foam	 PRICE: included in base price 
3” curved-in, tapered wood leg	 PRICE: $75 per pair
	 FINAL LIST PRICE: $1818
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Field Description:

Field Position:

VERTO Seating

Model/Description Dimensions
No 
leg
SH

3” 
leg 
SH

6” 
leg 
SH

Ydg. Wt
List Price
w/out legs 

or arms

L700001-R100-****000
16” Base Chair 
Upholstered seat, upholstered back,  
Key-Loc® replaceable cushions, Cal 117 foam,  
no legs (standard)

25W  26½D  34H
16.7 cu. ft. 20 23 26 3.4 50

A
B
C
D
E
F

L700002-R100-****000
16” Base Loveseat 
Upholstered seat, upholstered back,  
Key-Loc® replaceable cushions, Cal 117 foam,  
no legs (standard)

50W  26½D  34H
32 cu. ft. 20 23 26 6.8 100

A
B
C
D
E
F

L700003-R100-****000
16” Base Sofa 
Upholstered seat, upholstered back,  
Key-Loc® replaceable cushions, Cal 117 foam,  
no legs (standard)

75W  26½D  34H
45.7 cu. ft. 20 23 26 10.2 150

A
B
C
D
E
F

L710001-R100-****000
13” Base Chair 
Upholstered seat, upholstered back,  
Key-Loc® replaceable cushions, Cal 117 foam,  
3” legs (standard)

25W  26½D  31H
16.7 cu. ft. 17 20 23 3.2 50 

A
B
C
D
E
F

L710002-R100-****000
13” Base Loveseat 
Upholstered seat, upholstered back,  
Key-Loc® replaceable cushions, Cal 117 foam,  
3” legs (standard)

50W  26½D  31H
32 cu. ft. 17 20 23 6.4 100

A
B
C
D
E
F

L710003-R100-****000
13” Base Sofa 
Upholstered seat, upholstered back,  
Key-Loc® replaceable cushions, Cal 117 foam,  
3” legs (standard)

75W  26½D  31H
45.7 cu. ft. 17 20 23 9.6 150

A
B
C
D
E
F

An underlined character indicates there is a choice available.  **** means that a fabric selection is required. List price for C.O.M. material is the same as Grade B. 
Cartoning charges: Add $74 to list price per each cartoned lounge chair; Add $92 to list price per each cartoned loveseat; Add $116 to list price per each cartoned sofa; 
Add 10% to list price per any other cartoned lounge seating item.

1258
1333
1423
1483
1632
1782
2504
2653
2833
2952
3252
3551
3749
3973
4242
4422
4871
5320
1232
1302
1387
1443
1584
1725
2451
2591
2760
2873
3155
3436
3669
3881
4134
4303
4725
5148
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VERTO Seating

Model/Description Dimensions No 
leg

3” 
leg 

6” 
leg Ydg. Wt

List Price
w/out legs 

or arms
L720001-R100-****000
10” Base Chair 
Upholstered seat, upholstered back,  
Key-Loc® replaceable cushions, Cal 117 foam,  
6” legs (standard)

*Not available with no leg and  
long arm combination.

25W  26½D  28H
16.7 cu. ft. 14 17 20 3.05 50

A
B
C
D
E
F

L720002-R100-****000
10” Base Loveseat 
Upholstered seat, upholstered back,  
Key-Loc® replaceable cushions, Cal 117 foam,  
6” legs (standard)

*Not available with no leg and  
long arm combination.

50W  26½D  28H
32 cu. ft. 14 17 20 6.10 100

A
B
C
D
E
F

L720003-R100-****000
10” Base Sofa 
Upholstered seat, upholstered back,  
Key-Loc® replaceable cushions, Cal 117 foam,  
6” legs (standard)

*Not available with no leg and  
long arm combination.

75W  26½D  28H
45.7 cu. ft. 14 17 20 9.15 150

A
B
C
D
E
F

VERTO Arm Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt List Price
L7X001X-XXX0-****XX0
Tall Square Arms (set of 2)

2.6

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X002X-XXX0-****1A0
Tall Square Arms  
w/ Arm Caps (set of 2)
Oak, natural finish 2.6

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X003X-XXX0-****XX0
Short Square Arms (set of 2)

2.6

A
B
C
D
E
F

Cl
as

s
Ty

pe

Ar
m 

Ty
pe

# o
f S

ea
ts

Cu
sh

ion
 

Op
tio

ns

Le
g O

pti
on

s/
Ac

ce
ss

or
ies

Fa
br

ic 
Gr

ad
e

W
oo

d T
yp

e

Sp
ec

ial

Bo
x T

yp
e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

L7 0 000 0 - X0 00 - X000 0X 0

Field Description:

Field Position:

1228
1295
1376
1429
1564
1698
2442
2577
2738
2845
3113
3382
3657
3858
4100
4261
4663
5066

+379
+436
+504
+550
+665
+779
+467
+524
+592
+638
+753
+867
+348
+405
+473
+519
+634
+748
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VERTO Arm Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt List Price
L7X004X-XXX0-****1A0
Short Square Arms  
w/Arm Caps (set of 2)
Oak, natural finish 2.6

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X005X-XXX0-****XX0
Tall Tapered Arms (set of 2)

2.5

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X006X-XXX0-****1A0
Tall Tapered Arms  
w/Arm Caps (set of 2)
Oak, natural finish 2.5

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X007X-XXX0-****XX0
Short Tapered Arms (set of 2)

2.5

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X008X-XXX0-****1A0
Short Tapered Arms  
w/Arm Caps (set of 2)
Oak, natural finish 2.5

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X012X-XXX0-****1A0
Short Arms w/Full Bentply 
Arm Caps (set of 2)
Oak, natural finish 1.2

A
B
C
D
E
F
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Field Description:

Field Position:

If seat height is 14” arm height is 18½”; If seat height is 17” arm height is 21½”; If seat height is 20” arm height is 24½”; If seat height is 23” arm height is 27½” ;  
If seat height is 26” arm height is 30½”.

+436
+493
+561
+607
+722
+836
+379
+436
+504
+550
+665
+779
+467
+524
+592
+638
+753
+867
+348
+405
+473
+519
+634
+748
+436
+493
+561
+607
+722
+836
+458
+511
+574
+616
+722
+827
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VERTO Arm Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt List Price
L7X013X-XXX0-****XX0
Tall Contoured Arms (set of 2)

2

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X014X-XXX0-****1A0
Tall Contoured Arms  
w/Arm Caps (set of 2)
Oak, natural finish 2

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X015X-XXX0-****XX0
Short Contoured Arms (set of 2)

2

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X016X-XXX0-****1A0
Short Contoured Arms  
w/Arm Caps (set of 2)
Oak, natural finish 2

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X017X-XXX0-****XX0
Tall Chamfered Arms (set of 2)

2

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X018X-XXX0-****1A0
Tall Chamfered Arms  
w/Arm Caps (set of 2)
Oak, natural finish 2

A
B
C
D
E
F
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Field Description:

Field Position:

If seat height is 14” arm height is 18½”; If seat height is 17” arm height is 21½”; If seat height is 20” arm height is 24½”; If seat height is 23” arm height is 27½” ;  
If seat height is 26” arm height is 30½”.

+379
+436
+504
+550
+665
+779
+467
+524
+592
+638
+753
+867
+348
+405
+473
+519
+634
+748
+436
+493
+561
+607
+722
+836
+379
+436
+504
+550
+665
+779
+467
+524
+592
+638
+753
+867
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VERTO Arm Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt List Price
L7X019X-XXX0-****XX0
Short Chamfered Arms (set of 2)

2

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X020X-XXX0-****1A0
Short Chamfered Arms  
w/Arm Caps (set of 2)
Oak, natural finish 2

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X021X-XXX0-****XX0
Tall Radiused Arms (set of 2)

2.4

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X022X-XXX0-****1A0
Tall Radiused Arms  
w/Arm Caps (set of 2)
Oak, natural finish 2.4

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X023X-XXX0-****XX0
Short Radiused Arms (set of 2)

2.4

A
B
C
D
E
F

L7X024X-XXX0-****1A0
Short Radiused Arms  
w/Arm Caps (set of 2)
Oak, natural finish 2.4

A
B
C
D
E
F
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Field Description:

Field Position:

If seat height is 14” arm height is 18½”; If seat height is 17” arm height is 21½”; If seat height is 20” arm height is 24½”; If seat height is 23” arm height is 27½” ;  
If seat height is 26” arm height is 30½”.

+348
+405
+473
+519
+634
+748
+436
+493
+561
+607
+722
+836
+458
+511
+574
+616
+722
+827
+559
+612
+675
+717
+823
+928
+410
+463
+526
+568
+674
+779
+511
+564
+627
+669
+775
+880
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VERTO Back Cushion Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions List Price Ydg Wt

L7XXXXX-R1X0-****XX0
Straight Back Cushion 
Cal 117 foam Price 

included 
in base 
price.

.95

L7XXXXX-S1X0-****XX0
Convex Back Cushion (curved out) 
Cal 117 foam Price 

included 
in base 
price.

.95

L7XXXXX-T1X0-****XX0
Concave Back Cushion (curved in) 
Cal 117 foam Price 

included 
in base 
price.

.95

L7XXXXX-U1X0-****XX0
Waved Back Cushion 
(sofa only - curved out, curved in, 
curved out) 
Cal 117 foam

Price 
included 
in base 
price.

2.85

L7XXXXX-W1X0-****XX0
Waved Back Cushion 
(sofa only - curved in, curved out, 
curved in) 
Cal 117 foam

Price 
included 
in base 
price.

2.85
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Field Description:

Field Position:

An underlined character indicates there is a choice available.  **** means that a fabric selection is required. List price for C.O.M. material is the same as Grade B. Cartoning charges: 
Add $74 to list price per each cartoned lounge chair; Add $92 to list price per each cartoned loveseat; Add $116 to list price per each cartoned sofa; Add 10% to list price per any other 
cartoned lounge seating item.
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VERTO Leg Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt List Price
L7XXXXX-XXJ0-****1A0
3” Square Wood Legs,  
Straight Taper (set of 4)
Oak, natural finish --- --- +75

L7XXXXX-XXK0-****1A0
3” Square Wood Legs,  
Curved-in Taper (set of 4)
Oak, natural finish --- --- +75

L7XXXXX-XXL0-****1A0
3” Square Wood Legs,  
Curved-out Taper (set of 4)
Oak, natural finish --- --- +75

L7XXXXX-XXM0-****1A0
3” Round Wood Legs,  
Straight Taper (set of 4)
Oak, natural finish --- --- +132

L7XXXXX-XXN0-****1A0
6” Square Wood Legs,  
Straight Taper (set of 4)
Oak, natural finish --- --- +114

L7XXXXX-XXP0-****1A0
6” Square Wood Legs,  
Curved-in Taper (set of 4)
Oak, natural finish --- --- +114
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Field Description:

Field Position:

3” Legs: If base height is 10” seat height is 17½”; If base height is 13” seat height is 20½”; If base height is 16” seat height is 23½”.

6” Legs: If base height is 10” seat height is 20½”; If base height is 13” seat height is 23½”; If base height is 16” seat height is 26½”.
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VERTO Leg Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt List Price
L7XXXXX-XXR0-****1A0
6” Square Wood Legs,  
Curved-out Taper (set of 4)
Oak, natural finish --- --- +114

L7XXXXX-XXS0-****1A0
6” Round Wood Legs,  
Straight Taper (set of 4)
Oak, natural finish --- --- +158
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Field Description:

Field Position:

3” Legs: If base height is 10” seat height is 17½”; If base height is 13” seat height is 20½”; If base height is 16” seat height is 23½”.

6” Legs: If base height is 10” seat height is 20½”; If base height is 13” seat height is 23½”; If base height is 16” seat height is 26½”.

Cal 133 Pricing (field position 10; selection #4)
Chair Loveseat Sofa

No Arms +162 +243 +324
With Arms +243 +324 +405

Non-standard Stain Option Pricing (field position 19; 
selection see chart to left)

+103 +103 +103

Stain Name Code
Unfinished; not applicable 0
Natural Finish A
Golden Oak Finish B
Bengal Teak Finish D
Wild Cherry Finish F
Windsor Mahogany Finish G
English Oak Finish K
Honey Oak Finish L
Smoke Finish M
Sweet Cherry Finish N
Custom matched finish,  
sample required X

An underlined character indicates there is a choice available.  **** means that a fabric selection is required. List price for C.O.M. material is the same as Grade B. Cartoning charges: 
Add $74 to list price per each cartoned lounge chair; Add $92 to list price per each cartoned loveseat; Add $116 to list price per each cartoned sofa; Add 10% to list price per any other 
cartoned lounge seating item.
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3285 Farmtrail Road  I  York, PA 17406  I  800.346.1126  I  717.764.5555  I  fax: 717.767.8939  I  www.blockhouse.com

PARTS Pricelist

Replace Your Arms Try Another Back Change Your Legs

A B C

Create A New Look
or

Just Freshen Up Your Furniture!



VERTO Replacement Part Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt Replacement

List Price

AL70766-0000-****000
Tall Square RIGHT Arm

AL70767-0000-****000
Tall Square LEFT Arm

1.3

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70768-0000-****1A0
Tall Square RIGHT Arm w/ Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

AL70769-0000-****1A0
Tall Square LEFT Arm w/ Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

1.3

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70770-0000-****000
Short Square RIGHT Arm

AL70771-0000-****000
Short Square LEFT Arm

1.3

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70772-0000-****1A0
Short Square RIGHT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

AL70773-0000-****1A0
Short Square LEFT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

1.3

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70774-0000-****000
Tall Tapered RIGHT Arm

AL70775-0000-****000
Tall Tapered LEFT Arm

1.25

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70776-0000-****1A0
Tall Tapered RIGHT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

AL70777-0000-****1A0
Tall Tapered LEFT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

1.25

A
B
C
D
E
F

Cl
as

s
Ty

pe

Ar
m 

Ty
pe

# o
f S

ea
ts

Cu
sh

ion
 

Op
tio

ns

Le
g O

pti
on

s/
Ac

ce
ss

or
ies

Fa
br

ic 
Gr

ad
e

W
oo

d T
yp

e

Sp
ec

ial

Bo
x T

yp
e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

L7 0 000 0 - X0 00 - X000 0X 0

Field Description:

Field Position:

190
218
252
275
333
390
234
262
296
319
377
434
174
203
237
260
317
374
218
247
281
304
361
413
190
218
252
275
333
390
234
262
296
319
377
434
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VERTO Replacement Part Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt Replacement

List Price

AL70778-0000-****000
Short Tapered RIGHT Arm

AL70779-0000-****000
Short Tapered LEFT Arm

1.25

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70780-0000-****1A0
Short Tapered RIGHT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

AL70781-0000-****1A0
Short Tapered LEFT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

1.25

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70788-0000-****1A0
Short RIGHT Arm w/Full Bentply Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

AL70789-0000-****1A0
Short LEFT Arm w/Full Bentply Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

.6

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70790-0000-****000
Tall Contoured RIGHT Arm

AL70791-0000-****000
Tall Contoured LEFT Arm

1

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70792-0000-****1A0
Tall Contoured RIGHT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

AL70793-0000-****1A0
Tall Contoured LEFT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

1

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70794-0000-****000
Short Contoured RIGHT Arm

AL70795-0000-****000
Short Contoured LEFT Arm

1

A
B
C
D
E
F
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Field Description:

Field Position:

174
203
237
260
317
374
218
247
281
304
361
418
229
256
287
308
361
414
190
218
252
275
333
390
234
262
296
319
377
434
174
203
237
260
317
374
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VERTO Replacement Part Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt Replacement

List Price

AL70796-0000-****1A0
Short Contoured RIGHT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

AL70797-0000-****1A0
Short Contoured LEFT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

1

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70840-0000-****000
Tall Chamfered RIGHT Arm

AL70841-0000-****000
Tall Chamfered LEFT Arm

1

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70842-0000-****1A0
Tall Chamfered RIGHT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

AL70843-0000-****1A0
Tall Chamfered LEFT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

1

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70844-0000-****000
Short Chamfered RIGHT Arm

AL70845-0000-****000
Short Chamfered LEFT Arm

1

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70846-0000-****1A0
Short Chamfered RIGHT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

AL70847-0000-****1A0
Short Chamfered LEFT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

1

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70848-0000-****000
Tall Radiused RIGHT Arm

AL70849-0000-****000
Tall Radiused LEFT Arm

1.2

A
B
C
D
E
F
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Field Description:

Field Position:

218
247
281
304
361
418
190
218
252
275
333
390
234
262
296
319
377
434
174
203
237
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VERTO Replacement Part Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt Replacement

List Price
AL70850-0000-****1A0
Tall Radiused RIGHT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

AL70851-0000-****1A0
Tall Radiused LEFT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

1.2

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70852-0000-****000
Short Radiused RIGHT Arm

AL70853-0000-****000
Short Radiused LEFT Arm

1.2
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AL70854-0000-****1A0
Short Radiused RIGHT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

AL70855-0000-****1A0
Short Radiused LEFT Arm w/Arm Cap
Oak, natural finish

1.2
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Field Position:
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VERTO Replacement Part Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg Wt Replacement

List Price

AL70510-0100-****000
Seat Cushion
Upholstered, Key-Loc® replaceable cushion,  
Cal 117 foam .65
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E
F

AL70511-0100-****000
Straight Back Cushion
Upholstered, Key-Loc® replaceable cushion,  
Cal 117 foam .95
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D
E
F

AL70512-0100-****000
Convex Back Cushion (curved out)
Upholstered, Key-Loc® replaceable cushion,  
Cal 117 foam .95

A
B
C
D
E
F

AL70513-0100-****000
Concave Back Cushion (curved in)
Upholstered, Key-Loc® replaceable cushion,  
Cal 117 foam .95
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B
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D
E
F

AL70512-0100-****000 (times 2)
AL70513-0100-****000
Waved Back Cushion (sofa only - 
curved out, curved in, curved out)
Upholstered, Key-Loc® replaceable cushion,  
Cal 117 foam

2.85
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F

AL70512-0100-****000
AL70513-0100-****000 (times 2)
Waved Back Cushion (sofa only - 
curved in, curved out, curved in)
Upholstered, Key-Loc® replaceable cushion,  
Cal 117 foam

2.85
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Field Description:

Field Position:
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VERTO Replacement Part Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt Replacement

List Price

41531-1A
3” Square Wood Leg,  
Straight Taper
Oak, natural finish --- --- 19

41533-1A
3” Square Wood Leg,  
Curved-in Taper
Oak, natural finish --- --- 19

41535-1A
3” Square Wood Leg,  
Curved-out Taper
Oak, natural finish --- --- 19

41537-1A
3” Round Wood Leg,  
Straight Taper
Oak, natural finish --- --- 33

41532-1A
6” Square Wood Leg,  
Straight Taper
Oak, natural finish --- --- 29

41534-1A
6” Square Wood Leg,  
Curved-in Taper
Oak, natural finish --- --- 29
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Field Description:

Field Position:
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VERTO Replacement Part Selection & Pricing Guide
Model/Description Dimensions Ydg. Wt Replacement

List Price

41536-1A
6” Square Wood Leg,  
Curved-out Taper
Oak, natural finish --- --- 29

41538-1A
6” Round Wood Leg,  
Straight Taper
Oak, natural finish --- --- 40
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Field Description:

Field Position:
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